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Branch Deta;

Branch Name

Ac
count Statement for the Account: 26290001001 56510

Is:

B.ranch Address:

KHAWARANIJIDISTT-JAIPUR
KHAWARANIJI(DISTT-JAIP JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN

Clty: :
Pin: KHRAN :
IFSC Coge: 303109 ;
de: PUNB0262900 4 éj-
Customer Details: [{
Cus . ¢
CUS:::EF :gf:& VISHRAM SAINI ©
r : e
ress: EXS/}LA KI DHANI, DHULA RAWJI, DHULA, DHO OLA Q
City:
Pi:“f' JAIPU
: 303305
Statement For: 2020/11/01 to 2021/01/29
Transaction| Cheque | Withdrawal | Deposit Balance Narration
Date Number
29/01/2021 149.00 2809.86 Cr. | UPI/1 02951759831/P2M/BILLDES
KPP@ybl/PhonePe
29/01/2021 320.00 2058.86 Cr. | UP1/102914208075/P2V/94615881
79@yblIRAJENDRA PRAS
27/01/2021 200000 | 3278.86 Cr. | UPI/102707282576/P2V/96801422
47@ybI/JITENDRA NOHWA
27/01/2021 100000 | 1278.86 Cr. | UPI/102711328036/P2V/99507326
. 38@ybl/KAMLESH
26/01/2021 50.00 278.86 Cr. | UPI/1102635716278/P2M/kbrud6287
0b@yesbank/OM SHANKA
26/01/2021 240.00 308.86 Cr. | UPI1102609114428/P2V/97995214
51@ybl/SHIV SHANKAR B
—
25/01/2021 20.00 568.86 Cr. | UPI/102516069074/P2V/78919638
00@yb/MOHAN LAL MALH
N S——
021 2000.00 588.86 Cr. | UPI/102576779782/P2A/51710100
25/01/2 004523 BARBOBUPGBX/
[ I
1 2000.00 | 2588.86 Cr. | UPI/102575159534/P2V/97843965
25/01/20 73@ybl/OM PRAKASH SAl
o1 1000.00 588.86 Cr. | UPI/102445104756/P2V/78919638
24/01/20 00@ybl/MOHAN LAL MALH
L
24/01/2021 /,J 10000.00 1588.86 Cr. ITKRTR/AON WDL/102416010081FJ
— -
\\>\ Page 1 of 12
R
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Date gn;qb“eer Withdrawal |  Deposit Balance Narration
23/01/2021 I R —t
V/98292331
7 588.86 Cr. | UP1/102321292845/P2
23/ e 00000 1% 25@ybI/RAMJI LAL SAIN
01/2021 R e | Fee— e 0281180
) 1102333843674/P2V/9
18000001 16566.86 6% L5J1P éybllKANHAlYA LAL S
20012021 | | 06934
02239144400/P2V/IQ76
S 30.00 568.86 Cr. gg}/l:) 02239 LAd00 T
2012021 | e
| UPI1102188278010/P2V/978
o T e %@yb!/NAND KISHOR S
21 =
101/2021 20.00 188.86 Cr. | UP1/102139017773/P2M/BILLDES
T KPP@ybl/PhonePe
20/01/2021 -
| UPI/102045818225/P2M/gpay
e 70.00 208:86/C 11164994018@okbizaxis/Gu
200172021 VIQ6227532
3100.00 278.86 Cr. | UP1/102022569664/P2
2@ybl/DEEN DAYAL SAl
20/01/2021 54.00 4378.86 Cr. | APY CONTRI:JANUARY 2021
20/01/2021 55.00 343286 Cr. | APY CONTRI:DECEMBER ,2020
20/01/2021 3000.00 | 3487.86 Cr. | UPI/102000028308/P2V/99507326
38@ybl/KAMLESH
19/01/2021 11.00 487.86 Cr. | UP1/101938862506/P2M/BILLDES
KPP@ybl/PhonePe
18/01/2021 10000.00 498.86 Cr. | UPI/101933587114/P2V/98282998
34@yblISACHIN KHANDEL
19/01/2021 10000.00 10498.86 Cr. | UPI/101961575310/P2V/98282998
34@ybl/SACHIN KHANDEL
19/01/2021 5000.00 | 20498.86 Cr. | UPI/101909581213/P2V/79765813
12@ybI/RATAN DEVI SAl
19/01/2021 20.00 15498.86 Cr. C6\281HDEP FIK CHARGE4-18-01-
2
18/01/2021 65.00 15518.86 Cr. | UPI/101834638278/P2V/90799737
24@yb/MAHESH KUMAR S
18/01/2021 100.00 15583.86 Cr. | UP1/101802680906/P2V/96807611
13@ybI/NIRMAL KUMAR S
18/01/2021 11000.00 | 15683.86 Cr. 'IJ?TR/A@TCDEPMM816043999/F'I
18/01/2021 20.00 4683.86 Cr. %\281HDEP FIK CHARGE4-16-01-
16/01/2021 4300.00 | 4703.86 Cr. | UPI/101644555804/P2V/98297516
17@ybI/PRAMOD KUMAR J
16/01/2021 23000.00 403.86 Cr. | UPI/101681680901/P2V/96367689
66@yblI/'SHANKAR LAL S
16/01/2021 23000.00 | 23403.86 Cr. '&RTRIACTCDEP/101619014548/FI
16/01/2021 1800.00 403.86 Cr. | UPI/101689867274/P2V/meena.ran
glal7@ybl/RANG LAL
15/01/2021 2150.00 | 2203.86 Cr. | UPI/101583473096/P2V/96802830
48@yb/RAMKESH MEENA
15/01/2021 25.00 53.86 Cr. | UP1/1015639323%/22V/89479735
l__/ 47@paytm/VIJAY ARI
(4
SINAL Sthiv © u:-‘\”—”ﬂ a N Page20f12
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'Tm'nsaclion Chédug W —
ithdr I I = oy e :
Date Number awal Deposit Balance Narration
1510112021 ke i X
8365 I
15/01/2021 .00 | ?88B6Cr AQ%J/EgSE\YAUTOFINPLT/33563
, 300.00 |  8393.86 Cr. | UPI/101527776131/P2V/78919638
1510112021 || 00@yblMOHAN LAL MALH
7000.00 | 8093.86 Cr. | UPI/101586580424/P2V/97843965
1310112021 R || 73@yblioM PRAKASH SAI
_ o 2000.00 1093.86 Cr. | UPI/101332647927/P2A/51710100
n
T 5000.00 3093.86 Cr. | UPI/101345879455/P2V/97843965
o | —— L 73@ybl/OM PRAKASH SAI
. 6500.00 | 8093.86 Cr. | UPI/101300889699/P2V/84409714
, 3/0”;0‘27 —_— 51@ybl/SITARAM SAINI
] 5.00 | 1593.86 Cr. | UPI/101333550686/P2V/84409714
‘1“2,0‘1? e 51@ybl/SITARAM SAINI
021
30.00 1588.86 Cr. | UPI/101281389598/P2V/83849509
e S R 44@ybl/TINDA RAM SAIN
12/01/202
{ 600.00 1618.86 Cr. | UPI/101276012065/P2V/83849509
SO S 44@ybI/TINDA RAM SAIN
12/
01/2021 1000.00 2218.86 Cr. | UP1/101202523634/P2V/75978204
11@ybV/KHANDELWAL STE
12/01/2021 3000.00 3218.86 Cr. | UPI/101263186087/P2V/75978204
11@ybl/KHANDELWAL STE
1210172021 5000.00 | 6218.86 Cr. | UPI/101227256671/P2V/97843965
73@ybl/OM PRAKASH SAI
11/01/2021 20.00 1218.86 Cr. | CASHWDL FIK CHARGE4-09-01-
2021
11/01/2021 20.00 1238.86 Cr. | CASHDEP FIK CHARGE4-09-01-
2021
10/01/2021 1000.00 | 1258.86 Cr. | UPI/101078555097/P2V/70622961
19@ybl/HIRA LAL SAINI
10/01/2021 6000.00 258.86 Cr. | UPI/101063557638/P2V/meena.roh
itash11@ybl/ROHITASH
10/01/2021 2000.00 | 6258.86 Cr. | UPI/101008644326/P2V/97846085
71@yblI/NAND KISHOR S
10/01/2021 3700.00 | 4258.86 Cr. | UPI/101023480706/P2V/77338250
13@yblIMAHESH CHAND S
09/01/2021 17.70 558.86 Cr. 1S£\/_IZSOSI.SIRG FOR:01-10-2020t031-
09/01/2021 5700.00 576.56 Cr. lTé?TRICASHWDLM 00912784249/F
R 5700.00 | 6276.56 Cr. ERTRIACTCDEPH00912009246/FI
21.00 576.56 Cr. | UPI/100842478231/P2M/EURONE
08/01/2021 T@ybl/PhonePe
300.00 '597.56 Cr. | UPI/100849244820/P2V/78919638
08/01/2021 00@ybl/MOHAN LAL MALH
I S
102.44 897.56 Cr. | SHORTFAL REC-
07/01/2021 MMSINWBY201230012
]
1500.00 1000.00 Cr. | UPI/100733703306/P2V/79765813
07/01/2021 12@yb@TAN§€VI SAl
L}l’___
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B
Nsaction| cnoo
n F—
Date f(\:ln ;qbueer Withdrawal | Deposit | Balance Narration
06012001 | — P arratio
1
08 - 4000.00 2500.00 Cr. | UP1/100668238987/P2V/98281110
/01/2021 — | 68@yblIMAHESH KUMAR J
16500.00 | 16500.00 Cr. | TRTR/ACTCDEP/100618016918/F
05012021 | K
SR 5000.00 0.00 Cr. | UPI/100543709734/P2V/ifsbassi1
05/01/2021 @ybl/RAMESH CHAND ME
—_— 500000 | 5000.00 Cr. | TRTRIACTCDEP/100511037285/FI
I ——
05/01/2021 K
— ] 15.56 0.00 Cr. | SHORTFAL REC-
03/01/2021 MMSINWBY201230012
- 1200.00 15.56 Cr. | UPI/100358680942/P2V/meena.roh
03/0172021 itash11@ybl/ROHITASH
650.00 | 1215.56 Cr. upm00349852764/P2N\1/A7Lt|3_?19638
00@ybI/MOHAN LAL
02/01/2021 2
174.00 565.56 Cr. | UPI/100233844465/P2V/Q6227532
2@ybl/DEEN DAYAL SAl
02/01/2021 ,
80.00 739.56 Cr. | UPI1/100238204007/P2V/Q8028082
5 6@ybl/DEEN DAYAL SAl
1/01/20
2 1000.00 819.56 Cr. | UPI/100129188510/P2V/Q6227532
2@ybl/DEEN DAYAL SAl
0
1/01/2021 219.00 1819.56 Cr. | UPI/100167752051/P2M/BILLDES
KPP@ybl/PhonePe
01/01/2021 149.00 2038.56 Cr. | UP1/100113334601/P2M/EURONE
T@ybl/PhonePe
01/01/2021 25000.00 2187.56 Cr. | UPI1/100128038656/P2V/75688822
91@yb/HARVESH MEENA
01/01/2021 25000.00 | 27187.56 Cr. }T(RTR/ACTCDEPnom 12026524/F
31/12/2020 2000.00 2187.56 Cr. | UP1/036610844038/P2V/94618601
62@ybI/RAM AVTAR
31/12/2020 2000.00 | 4187.56 Cr. | UP1/036614840184/P2V/94618601
62@yb/RAM AVTAR
31/12/2020 20.00 2187.56 Cr. %\Z%HDEP FIK CHARGE4-30-12-
240.00 2207.56 Cr. | UP1/036589902675/P2V/78919638
30/12/2020 00@yblMOHAN LAL MALH
[ E—
5000.00 2447.56 Cr. | UP1/036505629171/P2A/51710100
30/12/2020 038659 BARBOBUPGBX/
I
20/12/2020 4500.00 | 7447.56 Cr. &RTR/ACTCDEP/036513015803/FI
[ S
149.00 2947.56 Cr. | UP1/036437778548/P2M/BILLDES
29/12/2020 . KPP@ybl/PhonePe
// _
199.00 3096.56 Cr. | UP1/036480200159/P2M/BILLDES
29/12/2020 KPP@ybl/PhonePe
L
21.97 3295.56 Cr. | SHORTFAL REC- CASHWDL FIK
28/12/2020 CHARGE4-20-12-2020
o
399.00 3317.53 Cr. | UP1/03610983730%P2M/BILLDES
25/12/2020 KPP@ybl/PhonePe
//————/ : \_Qn <
Al SEEN & \/ ’\\
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?é—l{;aaignh Chaaus M AT
eque | W ; Narration
Date | Number thdrawal | Deposit Balance
25/12/12020 #a;ron
6000 e | UPI036156274429/P2VIMeenA 1o
o 3000 00 371053 Cr | P I TASH
25/12/2020 78919638
53 Cr. | UPII036107632364/P2V/ITBITIE
— ] 3000 00 9716.53 Cr. OO@\/N;MO} IAM LAL MALH
25/1212020 ‘ 2V199503113
53 Cr. Upuoar‘l1(!‘87847/PZVIJJJ.
e | i 300000 | 671653 Cr 3g@yh|;5|r‘/< RAM MEE[‘} SU—
" - 7 39@ A
25/12/2020 49 00 371653 Cr. UF’IIOSGOBSSOSSBTIPZM/BILLDES
S R - KPP@ybl/PhonePe
25/1212020 o it | = e [PYERER 51710100
3000.00 65.53 Cr. | UP1/036063082353/P2A
| 37655381 | 004533 BARBOBUPGBX/
2511272020 5000.00 6765 53 Cr. | UPI1036088070108/P2A/51710100
004523 BARBOBUPGEX/
2411212020 10000.00 | 11765.53 Cr. | TRTRIACTCDEP/035918006654/F]
_ /
2411212020 20.00 1765.53 Cr. | CASHWDL FIK CHARGE4-23-12-
2020 ]
241272020 20.00 1785.53 Cr. | CASHDEP FIK CHARGE4-23-12-
L 2020 ]
23/12/2020 5000.00 1805.53 Cr. TELQTR/CASHWDLIOBSM1634787IF
|
23112/2020 20000.00 6805.53 Cr. | NEFT_OUT:PUNBH20358407391/
BHARTI DEVI
J/HDFC0009115/50100384892816 |
2311212020 4.72 26805.53 Cr. | NEFT_CHRG:PUNBH2035840739
1/HDFC0009115/50100384892816
23/12/2020 25000.00 | 26810.25 Cr. TKRTR/AONCDEP/ossm1067579/F
[
23/12/2020 20.00 1810.25 Cr. CS\SHDEP FIK CHARGE4-22-12-
2020
22/12/2020 50.00 1830.25 Cr. | UPI/035771931314/P2V/78919638
00@ybI/MOHAN LAL MALH
22/12/2020 3000.00 1880.25 Cr. | UP1/035736325009/P2A/11440210
000854 UCBAQ001144/
22/12/2020 10000.00 4880.25 Cr. | UP1/035732130230/P2A/11440210
000854 UCBA0001144/
22/12/2020 14000.00 | 14880.25 Cr. "}ERTRIACTCDEP1035716003190/Fl
21/12/2020 880.00 | 880.25Cr. | IMPS-
gjéoeéeln5096792/0000000000/(30
21/12/2020 1.38 0.25Cr. gé\z%HWDL FIK CHARGE4-20-12-
I
20/12/2020 5000.00 1,63 Cr. | UP1/035522943336/P2A/51710100
o 004523 BARBOBUPGBX/
20/12/2020 10.00 | 5001.63 Cr. | UPI/035539906172/P2V/78919638
] 00@ybl/MOHAN LAL MALH
20/1212020 5000.00 499163 Cr. lTKRTR/CASHWDUO35509696508/F
I —
19/12/2020 599.00 9991.63 Cr. %;%?g}%:égoz/ 2M/EURONE
e
I
- ~iAINAL SEEN & VERIFIED gy Feusogie
. \&\
&% wsrc
. -‘ ":"’-'[.)./.,.....
A
Q="

Scanned With CamScanner



‘ﬂrraEnsaclion' Che )
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Date 1 Number thdrawal | Depost | Balance Narration
13/11/2020 '. !
1100} 10781703 lll‘l/().’llﬂ1645”3573/P7M/F(JW)HE |
13/11/2020 i Gr | T@ybliPhonef’e l
S 30000 | 107828 63 UPII031861525720/P2/194618601
11/11/201{ e | 62@ybMULI DEVI MEEN ‘
2 2 v )
— 1 15000.00 108126 63 UPI0318732371521P2V/94618601 |
131172020 cr | 62@ybiMULI DEVI MEET! |
—— 15000.00 123128.63 ummmmaﬁmJ/szmmmem
1311112020 - or | G2@ybiMULI DEVI MEEN |
- 4000.00 138128.63 up1/03|a1890551upzh\ﬁgzgom ;
— — Cr. | 74@ybIMUKESH KUMAR ‘
13/1112020 B A S 1 - EsH A —y
54.00 142128.63 APY CONTRI:NOVEMBER 2020 |
\ S c.|
| 13/11/2020 . . :
5000.00 142182.63 UPI/031843118013/P2A/51710100 |
\ Cr | 004523 BARBOBUPGBX/
13/11/202 PP
| 0 1.00 147182.63 UP1/031849597888/P2A/51710100
u Cr | 004523 BARBOBUPGBX/
13/11
. ( {2020 2500.00 147183.63 UP1/031878561867/P2V/99299243
D [ Cr. | 74@yb/MUKESH KUMAR
13/
\ 3/11/2020 5000.00 149683.63 | UP1/031820220498/P2V/78919638
Cr. | 00@ybl/MOHAN LAL MALH
* HEAATERRD 15463000 |  154683.63 NEFT_IN:AXISCNO0§1044715/003 |
Cr. | 6/ESS KAY FINCORP LIMITED |
i .
| 121172020 20.00 53,63 Cr. | CASHDEP FIK CHARGE4-11-11-
| 2020
\ 11/11/2020 6000.00 73.63 Cr. UP1/031677460349/P2V/meena.fon
itash11@ybV/ROHITASH
\ 11/11/2020 6000.00 | 6073.63Cr. TRTR/ACTCDEP/031617000592/F
K
J————
10/11/2020 1000.00 73,63 Cr. | UPI/031579834889/P2V/78919638
00@ybl/MOHAN LAL MALH
10/11/2020 1.00| 1073.63Cr. | IMPS-
IN/031517299750/9810462147/Y0e
ki So
o
10/11/2020 1.00 1072.63 Cr. | UP1/031580565921/P2A/51710100
038659 BARBOBUPGBX/
L
a 10/11/2020 399.00 1073.63 Cr. | UP/031527400535/P2M/EURONE
T@ybl/PhonePe
L ]
12020 1.00 1472.63 Cr. UP1/031527714671/P2A/51710100
i 040706 BARBOBUPGBX/
/_____,,._/_,___.
50000 | 147363 Cr. | UPI/031500689259/P2V/96821882
10/11/2020 07@ybVINDRAJ MEENA
///_/
10/11/2020 20.00 973.63 Cr. %\ZSOHWDL FIK CHARGE4-09-11-
MRS S oo
18000.00 993.63 Cr. | UP1/031550407431/P2V/99296958
101112020 85@ybl/GIRRAJ
L
20 5000.00 18993.63 Cr. | UP1/031562625198/P2V/99299243
10/11/20 74@yb/MUKESH KUMAR
L
09/11/2020 10000.00 23993.63 Cr. lRTRIAONFTRF/ 31419006361/F|

CEN & VERIE
N & VERIFIED 9’,{\\")\ Page 10 of 12
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\
Transaction| cpe
Che e
Date que | Withqg
m% fawal m Balance Narration
_\‘
2
'2\\ 000.00 7547.63 Cr. | UPI/032714511991/P2A/51710100
2/11/2020 ) 038659 BARBOBUPGBX/
oot | 6000.00 | 9547.63 Cr. | UPI/032718806322/P2V/kumarraje
2211172020 — sh63029@oksbi/RAJESH
\\ 3500.00 | 3547.63 Cr. | UPI/032727871534/P2V/98288141
2211112020 | 92@ybl/Pooran Mal Mee
5000.00 47.63 Cr. | UPI/032770387246/P2A/51710100
21100 | t+—m— | 004523 BARBOBUPGBX/
1000.00 | 5047.63 Cr. | UP1/032763285344/P2V/78919638
211000 | —m— 00@ybl/MOHAN LAL MALH
- 1000.00 | 4047.63 Cr. | UPI/032668649578/P2V/kishore.ra
2111112020 e S m17@ybl/RAM KISHORE
S 20.00 3047.63 Cr. | CASHDEP FIK CHARGE4-20-11-
20/11/2020 I 2020
25000.00 3067.63 Cr. | UPI/032576194369/P2V/95291048
W\_\ 43@ybl/SUNIL KUMAR M
20
25000.00 | 28067.63 Cr. lRTR/ACTCDEP/O32517002017/F|
SR
19/11/202 '
€120 449.00 3067.63 Cr. | UP1/032459008756/P2M/EURONE
T@ybl/PhonePe
18/11
12020 20.00 3516.63 Cr. %\ZSOHWDL FIK CHARGE4-17-11-
1711112020 120.00 | 3536.63 Cr. | UPI/032292748420/P2V/89468054
81@ybI/VINOD KUMAR ME
17/11/2020 10000.00 3416.63 Cr. "ERTR/AONFTRF/032215055548/FI
17/11/2020 10000.00 13416.63 Cr. | TRTR/AONCWDL/032215054028/F
IK
17/11/2020 500.00 23416.63 Cr. | UP1/032216328987/P2A/51710100
038659 BARBOBUPGBX/
17/11/2020 1000.00 23916.63 Cr. | UPI1/032225482606/P2A/51710100
038659 BARBOBUPGBX/
17/11/2020 1.00 24916.63 Cr. | UP1/032248623967/P2A/51710100
, 038659 BARBOBUPGBX/
16/11/2020 25000.00 24917.63 Cr. 2’5’;{’0325335’35’5775&2?"’30175212
25000.00 49917.63 Cr. | UP1/032142272446/P2A/30175212
16/11/2020 593  SBINO0O7865/
100.00 74917.63 Cr. | UP1/031979792997/P2M/EURONE
14/11/2020 T@ybl/PhonePe
|
5000.00 75017.63 Cr. | ATM WDR 031910030863 B-38
14/11/2020 7 SHARMA SADAN  \
g i
10000.00 80017.63 Cr. | ATM WDR 031910027574 B-38
14/11/2020 SHARMA SADAN \
_—_’// _
10000.00 90017.63 Cr. | ATM WDR 031910027026 B-38
14/11/2020 SHARMA SADAN \
I
e =} 7800.00 100017.63 | UPI/031944846436/PRM/Q8722506
14/11/2020 Cr. | 0@ybl/SHYAM HARDWEAR
ISEIN
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| Date | fheque | Withdrawal | Deposit Balance Narratl
18/12/20 —
& 2000.00 10590.63 Cr. | UP1/035348508293/P2V/87691237
— 13@ybl/KALU RAM _GURJ
18/12/2 T
020 12500.00 | 12590.63 Cr. UP1/035355972882/P2V/96609880
19@ybl/URMILA KUMARI
18/1
200 2000.00 50,63 Cr. | UPI/035382017494/P2V/70624640
32@yb/MATADEEN
18/
122020 20.00 2090.63 Cr. | CASHDEP FIK CHARGE4-17-12-
2020
1711212020 1000.00 211063 Cr. | UPI/035274016081/P2V/bhorilal.sai
ni@ybl/BHORI LAL
17112/2020 11000.00 3110.63 Cr. | UPI/035237013278/P2V/97725510
95@yb/MAMTA DEVI WO
17122020 1000000 | 1411063 Cr. | TRTR/ACTCDEP/035212019603/F1
K
16/12/2020 24000.00 4110.63 Cr. | UPI/035184350919/P2V/97725510
95@ybI/MAMTA DEVI WO
16/12/2020 25000.00 | 26110.63 Cr. | TRTR/ACTCDEP/035116037371/F
K
16/12/2020 1500.00 3110.63 Cr. | UP1/035123902078/P2V/99503113
39@ybl/SITA RAM MEEN
16/12/2020 1100.00 | 4610.63 Cr. | UPI-
REV/035110098488/P2V/99282462
57@yblISATYA NARA
16/12/2020 1100.00 3510.63 Cr. | UP1/035110098488/P2V/99282462
57@ybl/SATYA NARAYAN
15/12/2020 1300.00 4610.63 Cr. | TRTRIAONCWDL/035019008834/F
IK
15/12/2020 10000.00 5910.63 Cr. | UP1/035089269491/P2V/rsanuj@yb
I/Banwari Lal Saini
15/12/2020 5000.00 15910.63 Cr. | UPI/035035406936/P2V/rsanuj@yb
I/Banwari Lal Saini
15/12/2020 10000.00 | 20910.63 Cr. lRTR/ACTCDEP/035014050611/FI
15/12/2020 249644 8365.00 10910.63 Cr. | ESS KAY FINCORP LTD ESS K
14/12/2020 10000.00 | 19275.63 Cr. lRTR/ACTCDEP/034916029835/Fl
14/12/2020 3000.00 | 9275.63 Cr. | UP1/034983659622/P2V/76159930
i 34@yb/RAHUL MEENA
o .
- 2000.00 | 6275.63 Cr. | UPI/034854793298/P2V/99291737
1311212 62@ybl/RAJ KUMAR SAIN
I
6400 | 427563 Cr. | 2629000100156510:Int.Pd:01-09-
13/12/2020 2020 to 30-11-2020 %
I ——
3150.00 | 4211.63 Cr. | UPI/034630592298
20 /P2V/982881
11/12/20 92@ybl/Pooran Mal Mee #
I
> 3299.00 1061.63 Cr. | UPI/034519898893/P2A/11440210
10/12/20 . 001295 UCBAQ000001/
S -
1.00 4360.63 Cr. | UP1/034557
20 726825/P2A/1
10/12/20 /J 001295 UCBAOOORO01/ et
I
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Transactan] o e —— :
action — T arration
—Date | I‘(\:lnﬁquue? Withdrawal | Deposit | Balance ¥
101212000 | EBES.C. L e e | 409/P2V/meena.roh
63 Cr. | UP1/034579027
— | 6000.00 S itashﬂ@)lb'/ROH'TASH
1071212020 —_— /p2V/99281180
1034558653604
— 10000.00 | 1036163 Cr. | S0 FUANHAIYA LAL S
09122020 | ——— /p2V/78919638
UP1/034454034230
| 7000.00 361,63 Cr. | YO0 MILK TRA
09/12/2020 e — 56/P2V/97843965
. | UP1/0344589559
] 700000 | 736163 Cr. | UPUOOKES IoRAKASH SO G
09/12/2020 R /p2V/mohan789
| UPI1034412311527
8000.00 361.63 Cr. | UPLOSAe T IORAN LAL
08/12/2020 o/P2V/91662703
63 Cr. | UP1/03438562994
200.00) 831 63@ybl/ANOKHI DE
08/12/2020 9/P2V/91662703
: 63 Cr. | UP1/03435524602
— Loy RS 63@ybl/ANOKHI DEV WO
08/12/2020 /P2V/vishram80
100.00 8061.63 Cr. | UP/034360952539
03150140@ybIVISHRAM
08/12/2020 p2V/84327329
163 Cr. | UP/034336808568/
% — 400001 819 57@ybl/VIJENDRA SAINI
08/12/2020 1000000 | .’ 76163 Cr. | UP1/034305031421/P2V/kksaini6@
JbIKRISHAN KUMAR SA
08/12/2020 6000.00 1776163 Cr. | UP1/034353963108/P2V/kksaini6@
ybIKRISHAN KUMAR SA
08/12/2020 1.00 23761.63 Cr. | UP1/034300810654/P2V/kksaini6@
ybUKRISHAN KUMAR SA
06/12/2020 200000 | 23762.63 Cr. | UPI/034135472655/P2V/86197677
01@ybl/CHHOTU LAL PRA
06/12/2020 500.00 21762.63 Cr. | UP1/034142663209/P2V/96369353
85@ybl/SURENDRA KUMAR
s 06/12/2020 10000.00 | 22262.63 Cr. | UP1/034117339193/P2V/97846085
71@ybINAND KISHOR S
06/12/2020 300.00 12262.63 Cr. | UP1/034119556782/P2M/BILLDES
KHEXALL@ybl/PhonePe
05/12/2020 149.00 12562.63 Cr. | UP1/034020343948/P2M/billdesk.pr
epaid-mobile@icic/
% 05/12/2020 129.00 12711.63 Cr. | UPI/034092349427/P2M/EURONE
T@ybl/PhonePe
04/12/2020 49.00 12840.63 Cr. | UP1/033950099617/P2M/EURONE
T@ybl/PhonePe
03/12/2020 5.00 | 12889.63 Cr. | UPI/033818944737/P2V/goog-
payment@okaxiss=GOOGLEPAY
03/12/2020 1040.00 12884.63 Cr. | UP1/033818123120/P2V/skshambh
ukumar@okaxis/SHAMBHU
03/12/2020 1200.00 13924.63 Cr. | UP1/033870470416/P2V/meena.roh
itash11@ybl/ROHITASH
. 02/12/2020 4.00 | 15124.63 Cr. | UPI/033716118863/P2V/goog-
' L payment@okaxis/GOOGLEPAY
02/12/2020 1500.00 15120.63 Cr. | UP1/033716966037/P2V/moolchand
19983-1@oksbi/RAM\SA

A
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Transaction| Cheaus | Wirdiees | ot | Balan T Narration
— Date | Numqber Withdrawal | Deposit | Balance R
0211212020 — —— e O M/EURONE
/PaMIEUR
5¢ 6620.63 Cr. UPI/033759884137
e | 599.00 1 T@ym/PhonePe —
02/12/2020 Bl I S B M/gpay-
.. | upnoaa718055265/P2ZMIGEEY
(N 2000.00 17219.63 Cr. %;1; S GokznsDe__
02/1212020 R T e 4oy PVI08282998
2 or | up11033780131922/P2
—_— N 19219831 | 5 @ybi/SACHIN KHANDEL
02/1212020 | S ea——— T rE6205 V/98282998
1000. 63cr. UPI/033765620563/P2
R 00.00 43219.63 34@ybl/SACH|N KHANDEL
01/12/2020 1 s T V/09281849
5 44219.63 Cr. UP11033665561653/P2
2 51@ybi/BABU LAL SAINI
01 ——
—— 129.00 13770.63 Cr. | UPII033677668596/PZMIEURONE
T@ybl/PhonePe
——
01122020 199.00 13048.63 Cr. | UP033638883655/P2MEURONE
T@ybl/PhonePe
I
0111272020 3000.00 v1047.63 Cr. | UPI033614101252/P2A/51710100
004523 BARBOBUPGBX/
]
01/12/2020 51710100
5000.00 4704763 Cr. | UP1/033686727407/P24)
030589 BARBOBUPGBX/
——
011212020 1.00 52047.63 Cr. UP1/033610202339/P2A/51710100
030589 BARBOBUPGBX/
01/12/2020 49000.00 | 52048.63 Cr. UP1/033623048823/P2A/78914334
33/LAD DEVI
28/11/2020 2000.00 3048.63 Cr. UPI/033427030122/P2A/51710100
004523 BARBOBUPGBX/
28/11/2020 10000.00 5048.63 Cr. UP1/033471364922/P2A/51710100
004523 BARBOBUPGBX/
28/11/2020 13000.00 | 15048.63 Cr. TRTR/ACTCDEP/033415003873/F
K
28/11/2020 7 100 | 2048.63 Cr. | UP1I033425958353/P2V/78914334
33@ybl/LAD DEVI
28/11/2020 6000.00 2047.63 Cr. | UP1/033348747622/P2V/meena.roh
itash11@yb/ROHITASH
28/11/2020 6000.00 | 8047.63 Cr. E;RTR/ACTCDEP/033318006908/FI
